SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary A to Original Senate Bill No. 327 by Senator Luneau

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 16, change "are" to "is"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 17, change "Is presented" to "Presented"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 18, change "Is made" to "Made"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 24, change "which" to "that"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 6, change "<u>free-based</u>" to "<u>fee-based</u>" and "<u>relationships</u>" to "<u>relationship</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 9, delete "division bureau," and "regional planning agency,"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 12, change "is" to "are"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, line 19, change "which" to "that"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 5, line 8, after "liabilities", delete the comma
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 6, line 12, after "to", delete the comma
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 7, between lines 21 and 22, insert "I. This Chapter shall not apply to any person
- providing services pursuant to R.S. 40:2009.2 and 42 USC §1396r."
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 9, line 25, change "the medical assistance programs" to "state government"